
File: COACMAST (P) - Chart Of Accounts Format: COACMAST - Chart Of Accounts DDSR704
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Status Field CASTA CA_STA 1 A 1 1 1
Company CACO CA_CO A 2 3 2 K01 A
Cost Center CACC CA_CC A 4 6 3 K02 A
Account Number CAACC CA_ACC A 7 11 5 K03 A
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Division CADIV CA_DIV A 12 13 2 K04 A
coacmast Filler CAFILB CA_FILB A 14 91 78
Complete Goods Type CACGT CA_CGT 2 A 92 92 1
Parts Inventory Cost Center CAGLIC CA_GLIC A 93 95 3
Parts Inventory Account CAGLIA CA_GLIA A 96 100 5
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Parts Cost of Sales Cost Cente CAGLCC CA_GLCC A 101 103 3
Parts Cost of Sales Account CAGLCA CA_GLCA A 104 108 5
Parts Cost of Sales Default % CAGLCP CA_GLCP N P 109 111 5 3
Sale Cost Center - Cash Code 2 CAGSC2 CA_GSC2 A 112 114 3
Sale Account - Cash Code 2 CAGSA2 CA_GSA2 A 115 119 5
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sale Cost Center - Cash Code 3 CAGSC3 CA_GSC3 A 120 122 3
Sale Account - Cash Code 3 CAGSA3 CA_GSA3 A 123 127 5
Sale Cost Center - Cash Code 5 CAGSC5 CA_GSC5 A 128 130 3
Sale Account - Cash Code 5 CAGSA5 CA_GSA5 A 131 135 5
Sale Cost Center - Cash Code 7 CAGSC7 CA_GSC7 A 136 138 3
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sale Account - Cash Code 7 CAGSA7 CA_GSA7 A 139 143 5
Sale Cost Center - Cash Code 8 CAGSC8 CA_GSC8 A 144 146 3
Sale Account - Cash Code 8 CAGSA8 CA_GSA8 A 147 151 5
Customer Sales History Type CACHT CA_CHT 3 A 152 152 1
Sub-Ledger Code Y/N CASLC CA_SLC 4 A 153 153 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sub-Ledger Sequence Number CASLS CA_SLS N P 154 157 7 0
coacmast Filler CAFILD CA_FILD A 158 164 7
Rental Write Down Cost Centre CAGLWC CA_GLWC A 165 167 3
Rental Write Down Account CAGLWA CA_GLWA A 168 172 5
Sale Cost Ctr Pricing Level 1 CAGLC1 CA_GLC1 A 173 175 3
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sale Account Pricing Level 1 CAGLA1 CA_GLA1 A 176 180 5
Sale Cost Ctr Pricing Level 2 CAGLC2 CA_GLC2 A 181 183 3
Sale Account Pricing Level 2 CAGLA2 CA_GLA2 A 184 188 5
Sale Cost Ctr Pricing Level 3 CAGLC3 CA_GLC3 A 189 191 3
Sale Account Pricing Level 3 CAGLA3 CA_GLA3 A 192 196 5
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sale Cost Ctr Pricing Level 4 CAGLC4 CA_GLC4 A 197 199 3
Sale Account Pricing Level 4 CAGLA4 CA_GLA4 A 200 204 5
coacmast Filler CAFILC CA_FILC A 205 276 72
Incl on Cost Summary Window Y/ CAIOC CA_IOC 5 A 277 277 1
coacmast Filler CAFILE CA_FILE A 278 355 78
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________eServices A/R Account(Y,N or T) CAEAR CA_EAR 6 A 356 356 1
eServices Equip Acc(Y, D or N) CAEWG CA_EWG 7 A 357 357 1
Inventory Accrual Cost Center CAIAC CA_IAC A 358 360 3
Inventory Accrual Account CAIAA CA_IAA A 361 365 5
Create P/O Receipt(Y N) CAPOR CA_POR 8 A 366 366 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Fis Cost Center CAGLFC CA_GLFC A 367 370 4
Fis Account CAGLFA CA_GLFA A 371 375 5
Bank Routing # CABRT CA_BRT A 376 384 9
Bank Account Number CABAC CA_BAC A 385 401 17
YTD Amount CAYTD CA_YTD N P 402 408 13 2
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Current Ytd Balance CACUR CA_CUR 9 N P 409 415 13 2
Last 12 Months CAL12 CA_L12 N P 416 422 13 2
CNH Alias Account CACNHA CA_CNHA A 423 428 6
Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 429 432 7 0____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



File: COACMAST (P) - Chart Of Accounts Format: COACMAST - Chart Of Accounts DDSR704
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

blank-Active D-DeletedNOTE 1:

H - history I - Complete goods inv. comb. S - SaleNOTE 2:
O - Overallowance R - Rental W - Write down
P - Parts sale

P=Parts S=Service W=Equipment R=Rental O=OtherNOTE 3:

Y-Yes N-NoNOTE 4:

Y-Yes N-NoNOTE 5:

Y=Yes N=No T=Tax AccountNOTE 6:

Y=Yes, show history record but not invoice historyNOTE 7:
D=Display both history record and invoice history
N=No, do not display anything

Y-Yes N-NoNOTE 8:

Includes all transactions for the current fiscal year even if the month isNOTE 9:
not closed.


